TRAINING BUDGET 1/04/08 - 31/03/09

£
TOTAL BUDGET 13810
REQUIRED

150
650
1200
298
298

50
50
50
6500
3500

185
185
185
185
185

TOTAL 13671
REMAINING 139

Act Cost COURSE

MS PROJECT TRAINING
ILE CONFERENCE
ILE TRAINING
REALITY TRAINING
REALITY TRAINING
Fire & Bomb Training
Fire & Bomb Training
Fire & Bomb Training
Fire & Bomb Training
Fire & Bomb Training
Fire & Bomb Training
Fire & Bomb Training

CORPORATE MANSLAUGHTER
CORPORATE MANSLAUGHTER
CORPORATE MANSLAUGHTER

MAP'D TRAINING

MAP'D TRAINING

MAP'D TRAINING

MAP'D TRAINING

TERM CONTRACTS - ILE
TERM CONTRACTS - ILE
ILE

ILE

ILE

DATE(S)

27/04/2007
26-28/09/07
28/01/2008
22/11/2007
22/11/2007
Completed on line
Completed on line
Completed on line
Completed on line
Completed on line
Completed on line
Completed on line
07/11/2007
07/11/2007
07/11/2007
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
06/06/2007
06/06/2007
11/06/2008
11/06/2008
11/06/2008

DAYS

PR O weR

0.5

0.5

0.5

1.2 4X0.3
4.8 16X0.3

1
1
1 08-09 BUDGET
1
1

23.5



