TRAINING BUDGET 1/04/08 - 31/03/09

£	
1381	n

TOTAL BUDGET REQUIRED

TOTAL REMAINING

	Act Cost	COURSE	DATE(S)	DAYS
150		MS PROJECT TRAINING	27/04/2007	1
650		ILE CONFERENCE	26-28/09/07	3
1200		ILE TRAINING	28/01/2008	5
298		REALITY TRAINING	22/11/2007	1
298		REALITY TRAINING	22/11/2007	1
		Fire & Bomb Training	Completed on line	
		Fire & Bomb Training	Completed on line	
		Fire & Bomb Training	Completed on line	
		Fire & Bomb Training	Completed on line	
		Fire & Bomb Training	Completed on line	
		Fire & Bomb Training	Completed on line	
		Fire & Bomb Training	Completed on line	
50		CORPORATE MANSLAUGHTER	07/11/2007	0.5
50		CORPORATE MANSLAUGHTER	07/11/2007	0.5
50		CORPORATE MANSLAUGHTER	07/11/2007	0.5
6500		MAP'D TRAINING	VARIOUS	1.2 4X0.3
3500		MAP'D TRAINING	VARIOUS	4.8 16X0.3
0		MAP'D TRAINING	VARIOUS	
0		MAP'D TRAINING	VARIOUS	
185		TERM CONTRACTS - ILE	06/06/2007	1
185		TERM CONTRACTS - ILE	06/06/2007	1
185		ILE	11/06/2008	1 08-09 BUDGET
185		ILE	11/06/2008	1
185		ILE	11/06/2008	1
13671				23.5
139				